Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
AlJazira Capital

Samba Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

Allstithmar Capital

ANB Invest

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Derayah Financial

EFG_Hermes KSA

Alinma Investment Company

Al Bilad Investment Company

J.P . Morgan Saudi Arabia Company
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Falcom Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Al Nefaie Investment Group

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia

GIB Capital

Muscat Capital

Jadwa Investment

Arbah Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Audi Capital

*unadjusted volume

Member Activity for Main Market April 2019

VALUE

20,015,931,330.83
16,551,104,892.14
12,905,568,896.25
12,449,699,945.84
11,455,388,942.67
10,616,540,608.41
9,784,145,610.26
8,190,306,945.79
8,090,366,102.12
7,605,382,268.35
6,997,990,100.98
5,256,785,981.91
5,131,350,455.54
3,605,412,567.91
3,495,607,980.51
2,535,124,060.98
1,983,311,654.66
1,761,134,595.29
1,350,515,731.30
1,268,320,404.13
698,648,383.46
489,220,890.13
486,288,892.51
349,933,923.08
307,172,992.10
297,003,412.89
269,282,550.27
222,750,247.20
166,712,389.95
137,449,343.44

154,474,452,100.90 100.00%

%

12.96%
10.71%
8.35%
8.06%
7.42%
6.87%
6.33%
5.30%
5.24%
4.92%
4.53%
3.40%
3.32%
2.33%
2.26%
1.64%
1.28%
1.14%
0.87%
0.82%
0.45%
0.32%
0.31%
0.23%
0.20%
0.19%
0.17%
0.14%
0.11%
0.09%

Position
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VOLUME

903,292,263
697,728,038
409,956,586
526,425,975
476,078,986
412,406,784
390,449,966
262,681,850
298,798,076
161,403,610
313,383,151
170,387,318
173,143,594
109,466,430
99,881,892
70,793,781
78,397,055
67,003,292
29,621,018
39,317,609
31,012,608
21,464,595
12,490,647
11,761,612
9,828,853
7,155,330
7,395,272
4,744,024
6,214,274
4,209,357
5,806,893,846

%

15.56%
12.02%
7.06%
9.07%
8.20%
7.10%
6.72%
4.52%
5.15%
2.78%
5.40%
2.93%
2.98%
1.89%
1.72%
1.22%
1.35%
1.15%
0.51%
0.68%
0.53%
0.37%
0.22%
0.20%
0.17%
0.12%
0.13%
0.08%
0.11%
0.07%

100.00%

Position

durgsull adlall (gl
Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
953,063 19.76% 1
697,782 14.47% 2
313,400 6.50% 6
353,492 7.33% 4
410,086 8.50% 3
302,072 6.26% 7
348,775 7.23% 5
135,635 2.81% 11
218,336 4.53% 9
154,130 3.20% 10
273,349 5.67% 8
79,283 1.64% 14
121,213 2.51% 12
94,522 1.96% 13
43,995 0.91% 18
68,607 1.42% 15
59,152 1.23% 16
39,875 0.83% 19
32,463 0.67% 20
2,113 0.04% 30
18,762 0.39% 21
16,173 0.34% 22
49,534 1.03% 17
8,257 0.17% 23
5,523 0.11% 26
5,686 0.12% 25
6,640 0.14% 24
4,205 0.09% 28
4,885 0.10% 27
2,802 0.06% 29
4,823,810  100.00%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

AlJazira Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital

Saudi Fransi Capita

Derayah Financial

Allstithmar Capital

Riyad Capital

Alinma Investment Company

ANB Invest

Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Alawwal Invest
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Jadwa Investment

Muscat Capital

EFG_Hermes KSA

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Arbah Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

Internet Activity for Main Market April 2019

INTERNET
VALUE
14,984,985,954.11
11,764,001,801.49
11,012,352,521.79
8,867,700,834.46
8,635,763,034.95
7,854,064,137.39
6,674,996,691.34
6,220,833,110.33
4,639,092,860.70
4,072,716,852.68
3,595,998,975.91
2,282,538,071.59
1,832,617,198.10
1,012,122,604.85
482,060,260.57
437,940,192.44
274,758,277.44
189,995,841.64
150,000,651.30
127,436,068.86
118,214,434.36
107,375,069.42
49,967,114.40
16,560,537.67

95,404,093,097.79 100.00%

%

15.71%
12.33%
11.54%
9.29%
9.05%
8.23%
7.00%
6.52%
4.86%
4.27%
3.77%
2.39%
1.92%
1.06%
0.51%
0.46%
0.29%
0.20%
0.16%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.05%
0.02%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
718,612,030
552,974,946
462,978,296
284,241,196
391,415,456
286,757,286
299,395,114
187,410,353
226,936,466
137,455,002
154,546,310

74,198,826
73,494,782
38,583,543
24,628,313
19,633,380
6,698,769
6,083,665
4,864,748
2,064,535
4,908,870
4,157,540
1,047,866
621,500
3,963,708,792

%

18.13%
13.95%
11.68%
7.17%
9.87%
7.23%
7.55%
4.73%
5.73%
3.47%
3.90%
1.87%
1.85%
0.97%
0.62%
0.50%
0.17%
0.15%
0.12%
0.05%
0.12%
0.10%
0.03%
0.02%
100.00%

Position
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durgsull adlall (gl
Saudi Stock Exchange
l NTTF;RDNEEST % Position
813,534 22.70% 1
585,795 16.34% 2
311,193 8.68% 4
216,270 6.03% 8
367,423 10.25% 3
241,176 6.73% 7
265,327 7.40% 5
103,516 2.89% 11
247,663 6.91% 6
107,398 3.00% 10
116,847 3.26% 9
73,637 2.05% 12
56,505 1.58% 13
24,928 0.70% 14
14,167 0.40% 16
14,999 0.42% 15
5,607 0.16% 17
3,769 0.11% 19
3,319 0.09% 21
2,129 0.06% 22
4,455 0.12% 18
3,656 0.10% 20
999 0.03% 23
171 0.00% 24
3,584,483  100.00%



Jdgla
Tadawul

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
NCB Capital
AlJazira Capital
Allstithmar Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Derayah Financial
Falcom Investment Company
Samba Capital
Riyad Capital
ANB Invest
EFG_Hermes KSA
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Arbah Capital
Muscat Capital
Alinma Investment Company
Audi Capital
Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia
Al Bilad Investment Company
Alawwal Invest
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

*unadjusted volume

Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market April 2019

VALUE
15,230,810.69
7,431,745.69
6,233,338.06
6,169,708.52
3,399,550.18
3,129,469.11
3,128,660.81
2,145,898.68
2,084,613.66
2,048,298.49
1,840,466.28
1,056,202.35
653,315.96
644,640.28
639,731.24
271,250.58
145,500.00
121,429.04
79,656.10
62,052.82
46,500.00
56,562,838.54

%
26.93%
13.14%
11.02%
10.91%

6.01%
5.53%
5.53%
3.79%
3.69%
3.62%
3.25%
1.87%
1.16%
1.14%
1.13%
0.48%
0.26%
0.21%
0.14%
0.11%
0.08%
100.00%

Position

1
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VOLUME

865,771
400,961
371,309
301,301
228,973
142,365
175,795
134,084
133,546
128,386
89,986
38,831
43,285
38,156
45,265
17,168
1,500
11,142
2,761
6,005
1,000
3,177,590

%
27.25%
12.62%
11.69%

9.48%
7.21%
4.48%
5.53%
4.22%
4.20%
4.04%
2.83%
1.22%
1.36%
1.20%
1.42%
0.54%
0.05%
0.35%
0.09%
0.19%
0.03%
100.00%

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
1,946 31.60% 1
1,033 16.77% 2
682 11.08% 3
533 8.66% 4
339 5.51% 5
190 3.09% 10
257 4.17% 7
202 3.28% 9
325 5.28% 6
255 4.14% 8
70 1.14% 12
37 0.60% 14
150 2.44% 11
29 0.47% 15
55 0.89% 13
1 0.18% 18
5 0.08% 20
12 0.19% 17
8 0.13% 19
18 0.29% 16
1 0.02% 21
6,158 100.00%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

AlJazira Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Derayah Financial

Riyad Capital

Samba Capital

Allstithmar Capital

ANB Invest

Falcom Investment Company
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Arbah Capital

Muscat Capital

Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Al Bilad Investment Company

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market April 2019

INTERNET
VALUE
12,379,304.01
6,776,559.93
4,665,253.83
3,326,520.70
2,754,832.41
2,583,461.15
1,982,322.49
1,937,043.16
1,843,378.58
1,418,423.28
1,337,598.52
653,315.96
644,640.28
639,731.24
171,290.58
62,052.82
21,975.00

43,197,703.94

%

28.66%

15.69%

10.80%
7.70%
6.38%
5.98%
4.59%
4.48%
4.27%
3.28%
3.10%
1.51%
1.49%
1.48%
0.40%
0.14%
0.05%
100%

Position

=
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INTERNET
VOLUME
752,629
361,121
295,234
225,273
111,565
128,098
123,314
124,817
58,837
74,204
82,510
43,285
38,156
45,265
10,028
6,005
761

2,481,102.00

%

30.33%

14.55%

11.90%
9.08%

4.50%
5.16%
4.97%
5.03%
2.37%
2.99%
3.33%
1.74%
1.54%
1.82%
0.40%
0.24%
0.03%

100%

Position

durgsull adlall (gl
Saudi Stock Exchange
”\'II'-II—?I?ARDNEEST % Position
1,781 34.38% 1
1,005 19.40% 2
509 9.83% 3
321 6.20% 5
148 2.86% 10
229 4.42% 7
250 4.83% 6
323 6.24% 4
118 2.28% 11
60 1.16% 12
171 3.30% 8
150 2.90% 9
29 0.56% 14
55 1.06% 13
10 0.19% 16
18 0.35% 15
3 0.06% 17
5,180.00 100%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name

Falcom Investment Company

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
AlJazira Capital

Derayah Financial

NCB Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Riyad Capital

Samba Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

ANB Invest

Alinma Investment Company
Allstithmar Capital

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) April 2019

VALUE

450,749,682.00
3,578,437.45
2,094,590.20
1,498,895.10
1,240,467.35
742,577.00
234,786.90
192,433.75
45,331.35
17,438.30
10,955.15
140.85
460,405,735.40

%

97.90%
0.78%
0.45%
0.33%
0.27%
0.16%
0.05%
0.04%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Position
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12,596,921
99,886
58,446
42,339
34,757
20,574

6,568
5,354
1,273
484
314
4
12,866,920.00

%

97.90%
0.78%
0.45%
0.33%
0.27%
0.16%
0.05%
0.04%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
719 50.00% 1
156 10.85% 3
36 2.50% 7
40 2.78% 6
142 9.87% 4
172 11.96% 2
95 6.61% 5
36 2.50% 7
24 1.67% 9
9 0.63% 10
5 0.35% 11
4 0.28% 12
1,438.00 100%



Jdgla
Tadawul

Member Name
NCB Capital
ANB Invest
AlJazira Capital
Samba Capital
Alinma Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

Sukuk & Bonds Activity April 2019

VALUE
515,270,000.00
500,000,000.00

60,187,350.00
25,328,050.00
20,379,150.00
15,120,350.00

1,136,284,900.00

%
45.35%
44.00%

5.30%
2.23%
1.79%
1.33%

100.00%

Position
1

o g b WDN

VOLUME
515,000,000.00
500,000,000.00

59,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
1,134,000,000

%
45.41%
44.09%

5.20%
2.20%
1.76%
1.32%

100.00%

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position

4 15.38% 3

1 3.85% 6

9 34.62% 1

5 19.23% 2

4 15.38% 3

3 11.54% 5

26 100.00%





















